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2402853 A POST EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

1854344 ADVANTAGE INT'L ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

2512930 ALACRITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

2352207 ALL SMART EQUIPMENT SUPPLY LIMITED

1368167 ANGULI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED R RS R A TR A

1988081 ARUSHA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TOURISM LIMITED [ €5 3575 35 B RS e A P 2y
=

2640653 Altitude Modern Industries Group Limited BRIEIR A SEE AR A
=

2660968 Andalou Industrial Co., Limited IR EEERAT

2674227 Anguang Investment Limited TRERERIRAE]

0807886 B E P C (HK) LIMITED

0743717 B&T ASIA LIMITED

2130793 BAIXIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EREESEARAT

2510961 BAIYIDA TRADE CO., LIMITED HREE S ARAT

2060801 BALYD TRADING (HK) LIMITED BB S(EBARAE

0239115 BAO LI SECURITIES LIMITED A ATRAT

1443039 BAOYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED FEEREEYE SAERAT

0945741 BLOSSOM BEAUTY PARLOUR CO., LIMITED RS A TR A ]

2100488 BREW CREW LIMITED

2662431 Bama Yuen Industrial Co., Limited EETEEARAF

2706147 Beauty Light Science and Technology Co., Limited FHREEREARHRAIRAE

2674228 Betts Technology Co., Limited B R A IR A E]

2576168 Big Baller Brand Asia Pacific Limited

2059746 Billion Excel Finance Limited H(EEARAH

2661061 Bit Bear Technology Co., Limited ELRAERHRCA IR A E

2446988

Bittania, Limited
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2465495
2581903
2528953
1854158
2433728
1617418
2129205

1827158
1649068
2388466

2066487
2550039
2693176
2571893
2661060
2674229
1430520
2211181
2660972
2320357
2652649
1619374
2407633
1532262
2062487
2551833

2500147
2661055
2674230
2070013
2238258
0955040

Blue Sea Investment Limited

Boer Industrial Limited

C & W LOGISTICS LIMITED

CAPITAL ASIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CAPITAL CENTURY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHENG YOU FOOTWEAR LIMITED

CHINA HIGH QUALITY AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS UNION
CO., LIMITED

CHINA MILLENNIUM LIMITED
CHINA SHEEN LIMITED

CHINA-AFRICA ECONOMY TRADE PROMOTION
ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED

COOL BEAN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
CREATIVE SHUN LIMITED

CT Energy Holdings Limited

Caimao Trading Co., Limited

Chang Jiang Yu Technology Co., Limited
Chenruisi Technology Limited

Childcare Hong Kong Limited

China Louis Stock Co., Limited

Cloud Oriental Industrial Co., Limited

Co-Worker Company Limited

DA SHI (HK) GEMSTONE CO., LIMITED
DARICK HEAVY INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
DCX Designing Limited

DEO RAINBOW TOUR LIMITED

DING XIN CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
DRESSEE GROUP LIMITED

DeFa Bloom Trade Company Limited
Ding Wei Chao Technology Co., Limited
Dingtaida Technology Limited

Dongguan City Qunhe Mould Co., Limited
E-Exchange Limited

E-MONO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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25512717
1286485

2454892

1873280
1877691
1835866
0924455
2728923
2689856
2360782
1861039
2689342
1897174
0778032

1693733
0543183
2094826
1765273
1738824
1256139
2632027
2515309
2695480
2470531
2695506
1393192
1066389
0371754
2256945

1308955
1577390

EAST CENTURY CORPORATION LIMITED

EHL Industrial Lubrication Expert Consultancy Limited

ELITE INDUSTECH (HK) LIMITED

ELITE MIGHT LIMITED

EMPIRE HOLDINGS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
ENERGY TREASURE LIMITED

EPAK ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EVANGELION LIMITED

EXCELLENT KEEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EYECROXX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Excellent Development (Asia) Limited
FAR-EASTERN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

FENG YU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FULL RAINBOW TRADING LIMITED
FULLYTOP TRADING LIMITED

Fashion Gallery (HK) Company Limited
Fortune International Group Trading Limited
GAMBOLEX CORPORATION LIMITED
GINOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOR Commodity Limited

GLORY FORTUNE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOOD RELIABLE SERVICES LIMITED
GOODHOOD KONCEPT LIMITED

GREAT AXELLENCE COMPANY LIMITED
GREAT OCEAN ASIA LIMITED

GREAT SKY CORPORATION LIMITED

GTA INDUSTRY CO. LIMITED

GUANGCAI OBAOR E-COMMERCE LIMITED

GUANGDONG EVERSINCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GUANYU TECH INT'L LIMITED
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1597512
2451175
2584662
2212112
2555106
1917540
2173013
1320563
0846369
2062628
2122320
2517586

2260285

2266496
2628644
2621292
2536141
0911118
2339860

1812530
2042756
2349936
2298644
1867712
1719371
2644831
2577829
1567218
1867755
2478006
2348714
2545058

Gift City Limited

Global Credit Group Limited

Goddess College (France) Group Limited
Great (HK) Technology Co., Limited
Guangzhou city Laiyu Trade Co., Limited
HAE RAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HAIR SHAMPOO ASIA LIMITED
HALEY BABY LIMITED

HANDY CHOICE INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED
HANJIE TEXTILES CO., LIMITED
HAOLI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HEBEI YUTENG CASHMERE PRODUCTS (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

HK ENJOY PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL BIONT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK JEV TRADING LIMITED

HK SONGXING SCM LIMITED

HK STARWOOD TRADE LIMITED

HK YUXTANGSHENG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG FORESIGHT COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANG FENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG JTANQIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG MING HUI COLOUR PRINTING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ACCINNO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DATONG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANGXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG JTUZHI INVESTMENTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SURPLUS LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIMING INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHUOLUN DRESS LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHUOYUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HaiYue HengSheng Technology Limited

Hellooyster (HongKong) Company Limited

Hong Kong DefengYuan Trading Co., Limited
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2453903
1523247

2543163

2483599
2488539
2439273
1777743
2525633
2675027
2482061
1705080
2146659
0533029
2606236
1227503
23427193
2372705

2506720
2060634
1906580
2189845
1322688
2117832

2250956
1751830
2661046
0800045
2734674
2476213
2662380
2674937

Hong Kong Guohua Industry Co. Limited

Hong Kong Heng Bo Industry Holding Group Limited

Hong Kong Rosacea Treatment Centre Limited

Hong Kong Wolfman International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Anxintong Co., Limited

Hongkong Comfort Pacific Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Flying Dragon International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Greenpure Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Sonser Technology Limited

Huateng Assets Management Limited

I wish Technology Co., Limited

INNER BEST LIMITED

INTERING & CO. LIMITED

INTERNET MARKETING SOLUTIONS CORP LIMITED
ITALY SHALUODI GROUP CO., LIMITED

ImmiDream Limited

International Environmental Graphic Designer Association Limited

JANETLE TRADING LIMITED

JEC TECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JIAMAO FASHION TRADING LIMITED

JING PENG ELECTRONIC BUSINESS CO., LIMITED

JINGWEI PRINTING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

JIU ZHOU INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

JOY2U LIMITED

JUSTU HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
Jue Tak Technology Co., Limited
KAYEETONG LOGISTICS LIMITED
KISSKIDS LIMITED

KONG KOO TRADING LIMITED
KYHD Industrial Co., Limited

KaiXiang Technology Limited
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2654314
1446961
2089567
0873885
2512923
0794524
2429620
1791896
2009751
2706702
1685407
2438449

0737646
1907887
2420012
1030152
1816146

0945361
2182474
2078371
1391518
1960383
2090597
2196543
2662377
2661014
2362277
2380013
1954566
1147145
1324435
0889484

King Tung Kwong Tung (Hong Kong) Limited

Ktuo Precision Metals Co. Limited

L.E.T. GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

LEAD FULL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
LONG HILL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
LUBY (INTERNATIONAL) OIL. CO., LIMITED
LUCKY GOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED

LYD HK Co., Limited

Leader Knitting (HK) Limited

Life Origin Limited

Linstar Company Limited

MAGIC JIN INTERNATIONAL CULTURE COMMUNICATION
(HK) LIMITED

MAN YUE HONG PLASTIC FACTORY LIMITED
MEDKAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MENGYUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
MIKINO ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

MODERN FASHION CATERING MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

MONCHUKID GO ACADEMY LIMITED
MOUNTAIN HEART (HK) LIMITED

MTB COMMERCE LIMITED

MY DIZAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Mango Art (HK) Limited

Mazette Limited

Mega Stationery and Gift Limited

Millet Chong Ke Industrial Co., Limited

Ming Xin Dong Li Technology Co., Limited

Mu Peng Trading HK Limited

NEW AMERICA (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
NHF LEATHER LIMITED

NICE PALACE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NIPONT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
NORBLE WELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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2065837
1878207
1728131
1135635
2513372
1545118
1509656
1677039
1373095
0989463
0533241
0741225
1101395
2518248
0939808
2682227
2359669
1849446
2519856
2311416
1301557
2207405
1442539
1869486
1729232
2474166
1460532
1899681
0710758
0558940
2720767
2607547
2497483

OCEAN SMART TRADING LIMITED

OH MY SOUVENIRS CO., LIMITED

OTOP TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

OXUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

One Dollar Direct Limited

PARFAIT INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED
PATUNE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PDX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PERFECT INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
POWER LEGEND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRIMEASY HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRISON FELLOWSHIP HONG KONG LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL HEALTH CONSULTING LIMITED
PSABBE LIMITED

PUSHANG FASHIONS (CHINA) LIMITED
Prestige 18 Limited

Professional Drainage & Plumbing (HK) Limited
Prosperous Oriental Holding Limited

QUAN HUI CHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
R3 SPORTS LIMITED

REGAL VIEW LIMITED

RICH WORLD INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
RayMan International Co., Limited

Ready Textile Co., Limited

Reifen Imports and Exports Trading Co. Limited

Ri Sheng Recycled Plastic Industry And Trade Co., Limited
S BRA MS PRODUCTS CO. LIMITED

SANDELI TRADING CO., LIMITED

SENSES MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPLENDID APEX ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SQUARE WISH HOLDINGS LIMITED

SUN YUET FONG LIMITED

SURE LEAD HOLDINGS HK LIMITED

THEEHE S AIRAE
Bl i AR AE
EIRRH (EHE) AR AT

HEEEEPRDARAE
BHEIEATR AT
SERHEEEEARAT
it Bl ATRAE

A EMARAE
(BRI HZZATRAED)

TIEREAIRAE]

A REFEYARAE
B 18 BIEAIRAE
EBHEERARAT
RIEFER) AR A
EHEEHESERAT

HEEAIRAE
EHERREHE)AIRAT
B2 BEEATR A
TFERHAL AR AT
SO E S AIRAE
HAEASEB IHARAE
F AN R AEAIRAE
ZEFIESARAE

et RIEEIEATRAE

1B RSEATRAE

RIATTAIRAT



0236269
2515084
2001397
2772696
2575554
2662421
2786876
2377612
2675051
1936736
1741370
2067982

2499753
2069241
1737590
2286572
2129985
1382839
2598905
2467318
2143675
2180493
1586913
1316691
0832616
0280146
1560258
1289930
1894149
2565871
0945463

2411462

SWAB-MEET LIMITED

Sands Design & Engineering Limited
Senton Global Supplies Limited
Shanling Limited

Shaofeng (Hongkong) Group Co., Limited
Sheng Yan Industrial Co., Limited
Solar-Infinity Engineering Limited
Square 12 Company Limited

Star Ice Music Technology Limited
Suifeng International Holdings Limited
Sunshine Mobile Limited

TAIWAN ZUCI HEALTH DEVELOP SHARE CO., LIMITED

TIANA DASH TRADING LIMITED

TIDE WELL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TIME-MILL LIMITED

TOP ONE GLOBAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

TVST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Technoshore Plus Group Limited

Texogan International Limited

UNI NOTION TRADING LIMITED

UNITED LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

VAST TREASURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VCIA (HK) CO., LIMITED

VENTURE-LINK HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
VICTORY GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

VICTORY MATE LIMITED

WELL CAPITAL TRADING LIMITED

WELL STEP ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WELL SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WISDOM HEALTH SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD CHINESE ARTISTS PUBLISHING LIMITED

Wan Cheng Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited
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2060553
1434765
1915492
2420704
1647243
2699568
2228430
2671442
1485768
1195502

2362938
2234918
2323632
2274473

XI'AN QINGHUA COMMERCIAL EXPLOSIVES CORP., LIMITED
XUNFA IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

Xinlinuo Technology Co., Limited

YITO LIMITED

YOHO FONG LIMITED

YOUNG DREAM SALES LIMITED

Yochip Electronics Limited

Yuen Hai Trading Company Limited

Yushi High Technology Limited

ZHEJIANG GIANT EAGLE GROUP HONGKONG IMPORT &
EXPORT LIMITED

ZHIBAO TRADING LIMITED
ZHONGGU GROUP CO., LIMITED

innoWorld Limited
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